
Pos 

400 Superstock Expert 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

400 Superstock Novice 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

8 
215 
345 

60 

72 
111 
16 

Name 

Matt Reed 
Michael Killian 
Heather Hickerson 

Jeffrey D. Andriakos 

Alessandro DiMario 
Logan Monk 
Aundrea Rister 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
7 

Gap 

0.462 
43.975 

12.556 
1 Lap 

Diff 

0.462 
44.437 

DNS 

12.556 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:44.712 
1:44.650 
1:49.756 

1:42.583 
1:44.231 
1:57.596 

In Lap 

3 
5 
5 

0 

5 
8 
7 

Brand/CC 

KAW 400 
HON 125 
YAM 300 

KAW 400 

YAM 321 
YAM 321 
YAM 321 

City/State 

Acworth GA 
Trussville AL 
Trussville AL 

Mount Holly NC 

Lexington KY 
Canton OH 
South Shore KY 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/25/2020 2:47:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

12.556 

Avg. Speed 

82.541 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.583 

Best Speed 

83.523 

Best Lap by 

72 - Alessandro DiMario 

48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals 

Sunday Races 

400 Superstock Expert and Novice - WERA National 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:32:33 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/25/2020 10:09 AM 


