48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals Sorted on Laps													
Sunday Races						Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles							
400 Superstock Expert and Novice - WERA National							10/25/2	020 10:09 AI					
Race	(8 Lap	os) started at 14:32:33	3										
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Gap	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Brand/CC	City/State				
400 Superstock Expert													
1	8	Matt Reed	8			1:44.712	3	KAW 400	Acworth GA				
2	215	Michael Killian	8	0.462	0.462	1:44.650	5	HON 125	Trussville AL				
3	345	Heather Hickerson	8	43.975	44.437	1:49.756	5	YAM 300	Trussville AL				
Not class	sified												
DNS	60	Jeffrey D. Andriakos			DNS		0	KAW 400	Mount Holly NC				
400 Supe	erstock	Novice											
1	72	Alessandro DiMario	8			1:42.583	5	YAM 321	Lexington KY				
2	111	Logan Monk	8	12.556	12.556	1:44.231	8	YAM 321	Canton OH				
3	16	Aundrea Rister	7	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:57.596	7	YAM 321	South Shore KY				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
12.556	82.541	1:42.583	83.523	72 - Alessandro DiMario	
				Orl	bits